Citation
125517
E0045984
E0062501
131647
E0054357
E0045931
E0046495
E0046495
E0046495
E0047451
E0047451
E0047451
E0052978
E0052978
E0060020
120163
120163
E0053453
123916
131849
131849
125603
CT000295
E0049988
E0047455
E0047455
E0046494
E0046494
E0052492
E0046498
E0052490
E0057555
E0054355
E0054355
E0049993
E0049993
E0046487
E0046487

Name
ANDERSON, ADEN CHASE

ASHWORTH, JULIAN LEONARD
BAUTISTA-WALDEN, LAWANDA RAVIA

CARABAIJAL, GILBERT
CARTER, MATTHEW QUIN
CASTILLO, MELISSA A
CAZAREZ SILVA, ADRIAN
CAZAREZ SILVA, ADRIAN
CAZAREZ SILVA, ADRIAN

COBB, TAMELA DEANN DESIREE
COBB, TAMELA DEANN DESIREE
COBB, TAMELA DEANN DESIREE

CULPEPPER, MAX W
CULPEPPER, MAX W
CURTIS, JEREL LEE

DAUGHTRY, CHRISHAYA LADAWN
DAUGHTRY, CHRISHAYA LADAWN
DAUGHTRY, CHRISTIONE JEREMIEL ZJI RO

DAWSON, J'KYLIAH Z
DICHARRY, JEREMY JOSEPH
DICHARRY, JEREMY JOSEPH

DOHERTY, MEEGAN PATRICIA

ESCALANTE, MARCOS
ESSEX, KELVIN

EVANS, JEANNIE CHRISTINE
EVANS, JEANNIE CHRISTINE
GARCIA, VICTORIA

GARCIA, VICTORIA
GONZALEZ, HECTOR
GRIMM, LARRY ANTONIO
HALEY, ALAN THOMAS
HAYNES, CASSIE DEANNA
HENDERSON, KEYONDTE
HENDERSON, KEYONDTE
HERNANDEZ, AGUSTIN F
HERNANDEZ, AGUSTIN F
HUGHES, MARIAH J
HUGHES, MARIAH J

Status Status Date/Time
1\Y 3/15/2024 3:00 PM
PD 3/15/2024 9:30 AM
PD 3/15/2024 9:30 AM
PD 3/15/2024 9:30 AM
PD  3/15/2024 9:30 AM
1\ 3/15/2024 3:00 PM
NA  3/15/2024 10:00 AM
NA  3/15/2024 10:00 AM
NA  3/15/2024 10:00 AM
NA  3/15/2024 10:00 AM
NA  3/15/2024 10:00 AM
NA  3/15/2024 10:00 AM
NA  3/15/2024 10:00 AM
NA  3/15/2024 10:00 AM
PD 3/15/2024 9:30 AM
1\ 3/15/2024 3:00 PM
1\ 3/15/2024 3:00 PM
1\ 3/15/2024 3:00 PM
1\Y 3/15/2024 3:00 PM
NA  3/15/2024 10:00 AM
NA  3/15/2024 10:00 AM
1\ 3/15/2024 3:00 PM
1\ 3/15/2024 3:00 PM
1\ 3/15/2024 3:00 PM
NA  3/15/2024 10:00 AM
NA  3/15/2024 10:00 AM
NA  3/15/2024 10:00 AM
NA  3/15/2024 10:00 AM
NA  3/15/2024 10:00 AM
NA  3/15/2024 10:00 AM
PD 3/15/2024 9:30 AM
PD 3/15/2024 9:30 AM
1\Y 3/15/2024 3:00 PM
1\ 3/15/2024 3:00 PM
NA  3/15/2024 10:00 AM
NA  3/15/2024 10:00 AM
NA  3/15/2024 10:00 AM
NA  3/15/2024 10:00 AM

Offense

ASSAULT CONTACT

RAN STOP SIGN

RAN STOP SIGN

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

D.O.C. FIGHTING WITH ANOTHER

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

DISPLAY WRONG LP/REGISTRATION/STICKER
EXPIRED TRAILER REGISTRATION

TOWING SAFETY CHAINS

SPEEDING 45 MPH ina 30 MPH zone
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-CIGARETTE

FAILURE TO ACCOMPANY JUVENILE TO COURT IN RESPONSE TO SUMMONS

MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-CIGARETTE
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

RAN RED LIGHT

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

DEFECTIVE STOP LAMP(S)

DTCD - DOUBLE WHITE LINES

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DTCD - DOUBLE WHITE LINES

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-CIGARETTE
THEFT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DTCD - DOUBLE WHITE LINES



131633

E0043493
E0050494
E0052493
131573

E0046497
E0046497
E0046497
E0056287
E0061759
E0057576
125511

131881

CT000294
131850

131850

E0048953
E0052491
E0043494
E0044596
E0044596
E0045985
E0045985
E0043495
E0057583
E0057583
E0053498
E0054787
E0054787
131570

E0049995
E0047448
E0047454
E0052955
126363

E0052489
E0052489
E0052489

HYATT, JORDAN T

LARA, JOSE
LAUGHLIN-ESPINOZA, YESENIA
LINDSTROM, KRISTINA ANNE
LUCKIE, RAYMOND LAMONT
MCCORMACK, ROSE MARY
MCCORMACK, ROSE MARY
MCCORMACK, ROSE MARY
MICKELSON, DMITRI JAMES
MORALES, ARACELE

OLIVER, ALESHA ANNETTE

OTIS, BROOKLYN JAYMES

OTIS, BROOKLYN JAYMES

OTIS, SERINA

PAREDES CASTILLO, LEONELA ALEJANDRA
PAREDES CASTILLO, LEONELA ALEJANDRA
PETTIE, NATHANE WILLIAM
PINELL, STEVEN R

RHODES, TERRANCE JERONE
ROCHA, DAMIAN XAVIER
ROCHA, DAMIAN XAVIER
SAENZ, ROBERTO CHRISTOPHER
SAENZ, ROBERTO CHRISTOPHER
SMITH, RODERICK

SPICER, RONDARIUS TARON
SPICER, RONDARIUS TARON
TORES, CHRISTOPHER

TORRES SALINAS, MAGDALENO
TORRES SALINAS, MAGDALENO
VAUGHAN, DANNY WAYNE
WADDY, JONATHAN CHRISTOPHER
WALTON, JIMMY

WATFORD, DEEANN

WILSON, DASHUNDRA CELINA
WINSTON, CRAIG DOMINIQUE
YANEZ, BRALLAN ERNESTO
YANEZ, BRALLAN ERNESTO
YANEZ, BRALLAN ERNESTO

PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
PD
NA
NA
Y

Y

Y

NA
NA
PD
NA
NA
Y

Y

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
Y

NA
NA
NA
PD
NA
NA
NA
Y

NA
NA
NA

3/15/2024 9:30 AM

3/15/2024 10:00 AM
3/15/2024 10:00 AM
3/15/2024 10:00 AM
3/15/2024 10:00 AM
3/15/2024 10:00 AM
3/15/2024 10:00 AM
3/15/2024 10:00 AM
3/15/2024 9:30 AM

3/15/2024 10:00 AM
3/15/2024 10:00 AM
3/15/2024 3:00 PM

3/15/2024 3:00 PM

3/15/2024 3:00 PM

3/15/2024 10:00 AM
3/15/2024 10:00 AM
3/15/2024 9:30 AM

3/15/2024 10:00 AM
3/15/2024 10:00 AM
3/15/2024 3:00 PM

3/15/2024 3:00 PM

3/15/2024 10:00 AM
3/15/2024 10:00 AM
3/15/2024 10:00 AM
3/15/2024 10:00 AM
3/15/2024 10:00 AM
3/15/2024 3:00 PM

3/15/2024 10:00 AM
3/15/2024 10:00 AM
3/15/2024 10:00 AM
3/15/2024 9:30 AM

3/15/2024 10:00 AM
3/15/2024 10:00 AM
3/15/2024 10:00 AM
3/15/2024 3:00 PM

3/15/2024 10:00 AM
3/15/2024 10:00 AM
3/15/2024 10:00 AM

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

PARK IN HANDICAP

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DTCD - DOUBLE WHITE LINES

PASSING CERTAIN VEHICLES

FAILED TO USE PROPER HEADLIGHT BEAM MEETING
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAILED TO SIGNAL INTENT TO TURN

SPEEDING 63 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

SPEEDING 66 MPH ina 40 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
D.O.C. OBSCENE LANGUAGE

D.O.C. FIGHTING WITH ANOTHER

FAILURE TO ACCOMPANY JUVENILE TO COURT IN RESPONSE TO SUMMONS
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

THEFT

DTCD - DOUBLE WHITE LINES

SOLICIT TO OCCUPANTS OF VEHICLES ON ROADWAY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

CHANGED LANE WHEN UNSAFE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

RAN STOP SIGN

SOLICIT TO OCCUPANTS OF VEHICLES ON ROADWAY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

DTCD - DOUBLE WHITE LINES

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PARK IN HANDICAP

LITTERING

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

THEFT

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE



